(In days) 

Replacement of complete 
telephone wiring  including 
underground telephone cable 
with a new wiring and cabling in 
CMPDI office complex at CMPDI, 
RI-IV Nagpur 

4,68,800.00

4,688.00 Nil 

60 days 

2 Deposit of Earnest Money: 4,688.00 (INR four thousand six hundred eighty eight only)as 

Earnest Money can be deposited online on e-Procurement portal of MCL by following mode : 
a) Online fund transfer from Axis Bank. 
b) NEFT from any Scheduled Bank. 

II. Alternatively, bidders can also deposit EMD in the form of irrevocable Bank Guarantee